acuraSpace PRO+ EXTENDED High Performance Filter Elements
combine the advantages of conventional filter bags and filter
cartridges in one filter element. Compared to a standard
filter bag our patented folding will have a much
larger filter area (up to 9.1 m2 instead of 0.5 m2).
Life and dirt holding capacity will increase
by many times. Similar to the filter bag, the
filtration will be from the inside to the

2
µm
ORDERiNG iNfORMATiONS fOR ELEMENTS acuraSpace PRO+ EXTENDED
E X T 1 2 0 0 - A S P P - 0 1 0
Element size
EXT1200 = nom. 1200 mm
EXT2000 = nom. 2000 mm
Design type
ASP = acuraSpace PRO+
Micron rate
002  =    2 µm
005  =    5 µm
010 =  10 µm
020  =  20 µm
040  =  40 µm
070  =  70 µm
Material
P= Polypropylene
PERfORMANCE
High dirt load
High flow rate
Very large filter area
Compact, space-saving design
Easy and clean handling
No contamination during replacing
Low differential pressure
By-pass free filtration
Minimal set-up costs
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
UPGRADE MADE EASY - EXTEND YOUR PROCESS
iNSTALLATiON SiTUATiONS
identical connection dimensions for easy replacement (left: 4BFOS-EXT1200; right: 4BFOS2)